
 

 WOODBURY COUNTY 

BOARD OF 

ADJUSTMENT 
Monday, May 4 ,  2015 

6:00 PM  

 

Board of Supervisor’s Meeting Room 1st Floor, Woodbury 

County Courthouse, 7th and Douglas Streets, Sioux City, Iowa 

      

Agenda Item 

 

1. 

 

 

2. 

 

 

 

3. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4. 

 

 

 

5. 

 

 

 

Any Citizen Wishing to be Heard on Non-Agenda Items. 

 

 

 

Approval of Minutes from Board of Adjustment Meeting of 

April 6, 2015. 

 

 

 

Public Hearing and Permitting Approval Re:  Conditional Use 

Permit for Applicants  Dale and Sheila Gernhart and Lessee 

K&L Construction, Inc. for the Staging and Operation of a 

Earthen Borrow Area; GIS Parcel #884721351002 Addressed 

2071 Glen Ellen Road. 

 

 

 

Any Citizen Wishing to be Heard  

 

 

 

 

Any Other Commission Business             
 

 

 

 

Please use the 7th St. Entrance to the Courthouse.  

Chair 

 

 

Chair 

 

 

 

 

Chair 

 

 

 

 

 

Chair 

 

 

 

Chair 

 

 

Chair 

 

 


